Béh okolo Kralovy hory

15. roc¢nik

Muzi do 34 let /1987 a mladsi/ - 16,5 km

No vk wbNR

Zahraj Krystian
Skuca Zbynék
Spilka Marek
Raska Daniel
Kucirek Vojtéch
Mrézek Pawel
Tarana Jan Adam

Muzi 35-44 let /1977-1986/ - 16,5 km
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13.

Blabla Tomas
Hlavatik Jan
Riha Pavel
Malis Petr
Pietrzyk Rostislav
Pospisil Petr
Novak Martin
Pergler Josef
Malis Pavel
Marflak Michal
Plato$ Radek
Blahuta Jifi
Barton Jifi

Muzi 45-54 let /1967-1976/ - 16,5 km
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11.

Biolek Martin
Sindelek Vladan
Travnicek Rostislav
Rylko Vaclav
Konderla Richard
Goryczka Michal
Konig René
KoZusznik Marek
Ernst Tomas
Vernarsky Jaroslav
Kukucka Ales

Mufzi 55-64 let /1957-1966/ - 16,5 km
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Kucirek Petr
Bielesz Josef
Sindelek Daniel
Martynek Vladislav
Slowioczek Roman
BaldZ Roman
Bfezina Ladislav
Gros Stefan

Vyzina Frantisek

Lhotka 28. 3. 2021
880322 Slezan FM 1:01:00 hod.
870514 Frenstat p. R. 1:02:52
011030 Slezan FM 1:03:23
960917 Slezan FM 1:06:15
931114  TJTZTfinec 1:06:24
040925 Tfinec 1:10:09
990911 Frydek-Mistek 1:14:16
820121 Bystré 1:01:25 hod.
850601 Frydek-Mistek 1:03:10
770627 Frydlant n. O. 1:05:50
780506 Frydlant n. O. 1:07:00
770206 Vélopoli 1:07:08
791231 Sokol Opava 1:09:49
790526 Slezan FM 1:10:27
840912 Frydek-Mistek 1:11:59
780221 Slezan FM 1:13:12
821101 Frydek-Mistek 1:14:34
790829 Frydek-Mistek 1:20:04
770407 Horni Domaslavice  1:20:29
780414 Frydek-Mistek 1:36:45
730124  Repidté 1:05:07 hod.
671015 Prino 1:05:27
681002 Frydek-Mistek 1:09:34
720411 Jablunkov 1:10:46
710623 Tfinec 1:14:54
761221 Pepa Team 1:15:47
730129 Frydek-Mistek 1:16:55
740207 Vélopoli 1:17:23
730307  TJTZTfinec 1:18:47
670422 Pepa Team 1:34:27
671018 Frydek-Mistek 1:40:37
581005  TJ TZ Tfinec 1:06:56 hod.
650306 Pisetna 1:08:41
650504 MK Seitl Ostrava z.s. 1:11:25
590204 Frydek-Mistek 1:14:24
590228 MK Seitl Ostrava z.s. 1:15:06
650607 Extreme team 1:16:52
610805 Frydek-Mistek 1:23:42
610401 SK Zafar 1:29:21
611017 Slezan FM 1:44:47



Siebeltova Veronika
Krtkova Katefina
Marflakova lveta

Mrdzek Tereza
Ningerova Klara

Klepacova Katefina

Najdkova Ivana

Machova Markéta

Honzikova Lucie
Holubcikova Lea
Pavelkova Pavla

Lacikova Hana

Olejnickova Lucie
Travni¢kova Ludmila
Skapové Daniela

Rihova Dita
Drhova Marie

Mastalitova Klara
Berankova Monika
Smidova Katefina

eny do 34 let /1987 a mladsi - 16,5 km

961015
980527
880907
021216
030125
940729

eny 35-44 let /1977-1986/ - 16,5 km

850318
770305
820916
780903
781123

eny nad 45 let /1976 a starsi/ - 16,5 km

730311
741004
731126
731204
760411
700130
710403
750323
750709

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Frydek-Mistek
Oldfichovice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek

Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek
Frydlant n.O.
Trojanovice
Slezan FM
Frydek-Mistek
Frydek-Mistek

1:10:47 hod.
1:12:48
1:15:22
1:18:45
1:21:11
1:21:41

1:16:46 hod.
1:22:50
1:30:08
1:36:03
1:36:42

1:16:52 hod.
1:23:30
1:24:00
1:26:46
1:30:58
1:33:10
1:40:29
1:43:08
1:49:30



